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e s = Pte Ltd Company Registration No. 19860T188R

51 UBIAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Yourref:  S8MO0OA3M

Our ref: CC4/ASM18004522/T 1pa3 Date: 12.03.2018
The Motor Claims Department

M/s AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Dear SirfMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SKN 8344

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 09.03.2018
al the premises of M/s Mova Automotive Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5§ 5,012.82

Revised Estimate Amount : 5% 2,127.85

"Check" Items Amount : 5% 1,404.23

Total (Including Check ltems) : 5% 3,532.08

Market Value : 8% -

LTA Reimbursement Value : 5% -

Nett Value : 5% -

Description of Damage: o= -
The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 4.0 days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD. TAUFIKH
Licensed Appraiser



08/03/2018

AXA INSURANCE (S) PTELTD
8 SHENTON WAY

AXA TOWER #27-01
SINGAPORE 068811

Atention - XADDS

Page #
Veh #
Veh Model

Estimate#

Claim #
ACC Date
Terms
Remarks

L}

1

SKNB344B
TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS

CK417168

06/03/18
COD Days

Automolive B

Main Office:
Mova Buillcing

Na 22 Jalan Kilhng
Singapom 155410
Tl . (B5) 6478 3333
Fao : (85 G271 S8BT
WL TTIOVE SO g
Workshop Dept:
Book. 1008

Bt Marnh Lana 3
01 DDA TR D
Sangaporse 150738

lul' (85) 62723802
fFax: (B5) GZTDA3TS
o. g, THEE00ING
G5T Rag. M2-00BAHE-2

No.  Description Qty U Price Amounts S$
LIST ITEMS :
1 REAR BOOT LOGO i PC 7860 AL TBI60
2 REAR BOOT EMBLEM “COROLLA" 1 PC B8 20  adte— i
3 REAR BOOT EMBLEM "ALTIS™ 1 PC B350 ~d1 - 4
4 REAR BOOT LOCK 1 PC agzsn W2
5. REAR LAMP LOWER BRACKET L+R 2 pPC B2 80 ? 165.20' 47
6 REAR BUMPER 1 PC 596 50 ?ﬁ.ﬂ
7 REVERSE SENSOR 1 SET 380,00 s 380 00 7O
L] REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR L+R 2 pc B5 00 x 170,007 r"""r‘
g REAR BUMPER RETAINER L+R 2 PC 7980 7 15860/
10. REAR BUMPER COWLING L+R 2 PC 76.50 X 15300 =7
11 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 PC 475.00 7 bt -
12 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET L+R 2 PC 85 00 o o
13 REAR BUMPER CLIPS i0 PC 580 Al \
14 REAR END PANEL 1 PC gsaon R™ 658 00" &
15  REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 1 PC 28500 71 -
16. REAR KEYLESS SENSOR 1 PC 23500 7 2350084 -
17.  REAR LAMP L+R - CHECK My 2 pC e
18,  REARBOOT-REPAIR K 1 Po
LIST TOTAL 5§ 413710
25% DISCOUNT 5§ .1,034.78
3,102 .82
LABOUR :
TO REPAIR REAR BOOT TO REMOVE & REPLACE ALL
ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS & REALIGN ALL _
AFFECTED AREAS 65% 80000
TO SPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS Goe 85000
TO REMOVE & REFIX REARBOOT COMPARTMENT TRIMS
COVERINGS OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS #e  s000
TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK ;
WINRING 2 00
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS 20 6000
TO APPLY SEAL ON WELDING JOINTS ny X 6000

LABOUR TOTAL S8

191000



@MOVA

ymative Pie Ltd

Main Office:
Wi Buiicing

Mo 22 lsisn Fllnng
Singapore 158 T

Page # = 131011 Tul. (B5) 8476 3333
m Fan Il.“':' B '.'. f-.iaur
Veh# . SKN8344B ————
oelpaEoe Veh Model - TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS Loyl
O -DADRTR S
AXA INSURANCE (S) PTELTD Estimate# - CK417169 Singapons 159722
8 SHENTON WAY ) Tul: (85) 6272 3892
AXA TOWER #27-01 Claim# - Fax: (651 B270 A314
SINGAPORE 068811 ACC Date - 06/03/18 GST Fag M2-0088364.2
Terms C.O.D Days
Aftention - XAD08 Remarks -
No.  Description Qty U Price Amounts 5§
BN MON-TAX AMOUNT £
AMOUNT S5 501282
GST@ 7% 350.90
W,
(a“ E AMOUNT DUE S§ 5363.72

Customer’s Sianature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD

LKK Ayto Consyltants

tha Repairer of the following:

* T rosurvey balora/afier npray paintrg

+ To dagiay camaged parits) durng resurvey
» Parts proes are nugyec 1o confirmaton

® M e modfeston]s| o skowed
= Supplernesiary emis) mutl be resurveyed god

Aoknowiitoed by Renaner
Sqratse
Certe

* Thard panTy durviry @ on 5 “Withowt Presuccs” Dass

8 jubyect I final spprowal irom insuraece Company
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S AF4< 34N
Jﬁh\ ,’ )|g @MY O



08-03-18;14:54 1008 Bukit Marah Lane 3

Estimate

08/03/2018

AXA INSURANCE (S} PTELTD
8 SHENTON WAY

AXA TOWER #27-01
SINGAPORE 068811

Alterition ;- XACDR

Page #

Veh# ‘e
Veh Model :
Estimatet -
Claim#
ACC, Dale :
Tarms o

Remarks -

162721327 B

@MOVA

Auvtomotive Ple Lid

!ﬁllnﬂl’ﬂm

Mﬂi,ﬂk"\ﬂ

Ne. 22, Jalan 1

Singapore 150415

1 Tol 84783332

Fax: (B5) 6271 5881
SKNA344B

WA TIOVD COMmLEG

Workishop Dﬁ
TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS Block 1
CK417169

W2

Bukll Marsh Lana 3,
W01 -0/ D004
Shgapore 198722

Tol: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (B5) 6270 8344

Ca, 1880040336

05/03/18 a8T Fos Ve Cosaaaes

C.0D Days

No.  Description Qty U.Price Amounis S5
LIST ITEMS
1.  REAR BODTLOGO 1 PC 7080 4L~ 7880
2 REAR BOOT EMBLEM “COROLLA" 1 FC BEZD Ads= BE2D
a3 REAR BOOT EMELEM “ALTIS 1 FC B350 ~$1~ 2150
&, REAR BOOT LOCK 1 FC 36250 7 38250
L e e i - ws
B, REAR BUMPER {1 PC 29650 ofeer 585,50
T. REVERSE SENSOR 1 SET SHOLO0D e 380,007 05
8, ARARBVMRER RERLEGToR e — —FC S0 1700
8.  REAR DUMPER RETAINER L+R 2 PC vo80 . 15950
10, REAR-RHERR-CON N T e :
11.  REAR BUMPER REINFORGEMENT 1 PC 475.00 T 47500
12.  REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET L+R 2 PC 8500 7 17000
13,  REAR BUMPER CLIPS 10 PC 590 rae 55,00
14, REAR-ENE-RANEL - " A
15,  [EAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 1 FE 285.00 7 28500
{8, REAR KEYLESS SENSOR 1 PG 21600 v 235.00
17.  REARLAMP L+H - GHECK 2 PC !
18, REAR BOOT.REPAIR 1 PC
LIST TOTAL 55 4,137.10
25% DISCOUNT 55 -1,004.28
310282
LapouR :
TO REPAIR REAR BOOT, TO REMGOVE & REPLAGE ALL
ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS & REALIGN ALL i
AFFECTED AREAS Go® soogo
TO SPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFEGTED AREAS foe 850,00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REARBOOT COMPARTMENT TRIMS
COVERINGS OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS go oo
TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK
WINRING 39 e
TO RUST PROCE AFFCCTED AREAS 1O gnoo
TO APPLY SEAL CN WELDING JOINTS A 80,00

LABOUR TOTAL 55

1,910.00




05-03-18;14:534 ;1008 Bukit Merah Lane 3

62721527

¢ 2/ 2

@MOVA

Automotlva Prte Ltc

HMlh gl‘ﬂf.ﬂ
.
Paged# - 1 131011 ; (88) 847
Estimate b - o oo e
Veh# .. SKNB344B S 2
08/03/2018 o ioon
Veh Model - TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS M'B.I Phears Lano3,
AXA INSURANCE (S) PTELTD Esimats#t - CK417169 Slngapers 15872
& SHENTON WAY : Tel: (66) 6272 3A07
AXATOWER #27-01 Clam# - : Fax: (65) 6270 B34
SINGAPORE 068811 ACC. Date 1= 06/03/18 T g Lo cosaaan s
Tems - €00 Days
Anention = XADDY Hemarks -
No.  Description Qty U.Price Amounis S§
ek NON-TAX AMOUNT S
AMOUNT S8 5,012.82
GST@ 7% 350.90
.
%“ ‘ AMCUNT DUE S§ 5,363.72
Customer’s Slanature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
PeTs (Ls1): $2990.90- 257 T""EL' - 3PP
Us))p @ Mo
. 2243.19 S
wf .
3"ﬁiﬂﬂwvt§5 L‘ﬁﬂi fh*~£;
-2 andfo Go
( ABoug: PIBOD suv @ [

Total: $3535

J?=1-u~15 .

H



Hsiao Tuna !Lmutn!

From: lia Yu <jiayu@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Saturday, 21 April 2018 5:46 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Cc: SUR; CS A Team, Admin A

Subject: SKMNB3448 FINALISE

Attachments: IMG_0697 JPG; IMG_069B.JPG; IMG_0699JPG; IMG_0700JPG; IMG_0701JPG; IMG_

0703.JPG; IMG_0704JPG; IMG_0T05JPG; IMG_0706.JPG; IMG_0707JPG; IMG_
0708.JPG; IMG_0709.JPG; IMG_0710JPG; IMG_0711.JPG; IMG_0712JPG; IMG_
0713.PG; IMG_0714JPG; IMG_07151PG; IMG_0716.1PG; IMG_07171PG; IMG_
0718.JPG; IMG_0719JPG; IMG_0720JPG; IMG_0722.JPG; IMG_0723.JPG; IMG_
0724.JPG; IMG_0736.JPG; IMG_0737.JPG; IMG_0738.JPG; IMG_0739.PG; IMG_
0740.JPG; IMG_0741 JPG; IMG_0T42JPG; IMG_0743.1PG; IMG_0744JPG; IMG_
0745JPG; IMG_0746.JPG; IMG_0749JPG; IMG_0750.JPG; IMG_0752.JPG; IMG_
0753.JPG; IMG_0754.JPG; IMG_0755JPG; IMG_0756.JPG; IMG_0798.PG; IMG_
0792JPG; IMG_0800.JPG; IMG_0801.JPG; IMG_DBO2.IPG; IMG_0BR3JPG; IMG_
0804 .IPG; IMG_0805JPG; IMG_0BO6.UPG: IMG_DB43.IPG; IMG_DB44 IPG; IMG._
0845 JPG; IMG_0846 JPG; SKNB3448 FINALISE pdf

Hi Taufikh,

Above attached with before paint and check items photo for SKNB3448B.

Attached with reverse sensor photo as the reverse sensor is an original item classified under list price.
Please advice whether we can finalise the cost of repair at 53543.18 with 4 repair days ?

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Jia Yu
MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 13 March 2018 11:29 AM

To: 'nitha’

Cc Zaini (LKK Auto); Admin A

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SKNB344B AGAINST SJIK7163R ON 06/03/18 AT FILTER LANE

FRONT TPR TO CTE *LKK REF: CC4/ASM1B004522/T1pad

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Madam
We raler fo the above matter.

Please be informed that basing an the accident statemeants submitted by both parties. the liability is clear {
under BOLA [subject to BOLA guideline settiament) and shall proceed with direct setiement for the above
mentioned case,

Please nole that this 2-mail is on withou! prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisalion of
repair to your cllent's vehicle,

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the domages according fo the nature of the
accident,

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties an this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admissian of llability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In thie event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
af lability/domages, elther party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Cuse Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phusie: 6742-4107 | emadl; chiewhtdn ldoaute. cotn | fass O741-4108
Blk 51 Paya Ubi Indostrnl Park. Ubi Avenue 1. ®02-25 | S(go80:49)

From: nitha [mailto:nitha@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, 12 March 2018 2:47 PM

To: Zaini (LKK Auto) <Zaini@lkkauto.com=>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>
Cc: Hsino Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht @lkkauto.coms
Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SKN8344B AGAINST SIK7163R ON 06/03/18 AT FILTER LANE FRONT TPRTO CTE

Hi Zaini,

May | check any outcome on this case.



Nitha

ntis Ot

Mpva Automalive Ple Lig

Tal G272 JBH2 Fax 6270 8314

@MOVA ¢ o

Aufomolbve "le Lig

From: Zaini (LKK Auto) [maillo:Zaini@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 9 March 2018 5:13 PM

To: nitha; Admin A

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SKNB344B AGAINST SJK7163R ON 06/03/18 AT FILTER LANE FRONT TPR TO CTE

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Nitha,
Thank you far the email.

We will check and revert to you in due course.

Dear Team,
Our Ref: CCA/ASM18004522/pa3
Kindly assist.

Thank you.

Best Regaeth

Laini Kusaini | Coze Handler

LKK Auto Comullants Ple Lid

CND); 68412137 | emnall [onidkkouio com | fox: &fel-a 108

Bl 51, Popalnd Ingustieee Pork, Uits Avenue |, #00-25 | 5{+08933)

From: nitha [mailto:nitha@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Friday, 9 March 2018 5:26 PM

To: Zaini (LKK Auto) <Zaini@|kkauto.com>
Subject: TP CLAIMS - SKNB3448 AGAINST 5JK7163R ON 06/03/18 AT FILTER LANE FRONT TPR TO CTE

Hi Zaini,
Kindly assist to revert liability for the above mention case.

Thanks

Flarg) E:..q_l_“:!_
MNufita
o LANhce

Fova Agtomobve Ple Lid
lal G272 JBE2 Fax: G270 B4



@)MOVA (s Xin.



Hsiao Tuna {LI{KAutn!

From: Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 20 September 2018 4:50 PM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: SKNB344B & SIKT163R ON 6/3/18
Attachments: 20092018162803 pdf

Dear sir / mdm

Attached is our letter of demand.
Please look into it & let us have your offer,

Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Manager
MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Fax: +65 6270 8314

@MOVA

Automolive Pia Lid

Connect with us on nm

He tessaga la sUch person), you may nol copy o deliver this mMessage 1o any i auch case. you should destroy this massega and kindly nolity tha




aMizo1e Ciaim Portal

SEEK MANDATE> - S8 A3M [ACCIDENT
« fnvgawme JK 7163R&)48% SKN[83448 P) ON

Type
0 Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended third party. Inform Ol about third party claim, Agreed to settle at best
and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate up to $4,294.24(all-in), 1A with mandate had been uplaaded In
sSmartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hslao Tong - 13 Sept 2018

=3

hitps:/ivp smartclaims. axa com.sg/clalim-portalhtmiindex-vendor-servive-requests, himi# sarvice-requestsiviaw-message/ TsernviceRequestiNumbe in



Pk, W%, L riaEi IS

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date of loss 06.03.2018
Date of appointment 08.03.2018
Date of survey 09.03,2018
Location of survey MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SKN 8344B
Make and Model Toyota Altis (1598cc)
Date of registration Jul-14
Excess NIL

Market Value

Parf/COE Rebate

Nett Loss

Repair details:

Date: 13.09.2018

Initial Estimate B 5.012.82
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 2,108.18
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour 5 1,300.00
Supplementary MNIL
Tatal 5 3,408.18
Lump Sum(if applicable) NiIL

[Number of days for repair |

IF-9




Date: 13.09.2018

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) s 3,646.75
Loss of use NIL
Loss of rental (w/GST) 5 642.00 | (bdays x 5100.00)
Loss of income NIL
LTA/GIA search fees 5 7.49
Others NIL
Proposed Total 5 4,296.24




10162018 Claim Portal

Re:RE: <SEEK MANDATE> - SSMOOA3M [ACCIDENT
<« INVOLVING SJK 7163R(Ol) & SKN 8344B(TP) ON
06/03/2018]

Type
© Question

Message
pls proceed

hitps vp. smartciaims s com. sg/caim-portalhtmlindax-vendor-service-requests himit/service-requestsview-messaga/7serviceRequestiNumbe.., 11



Hsiao Tunﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 16 October 2018 12:36 PM

To: Suann'

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: SKNB344B & SIK7163R ON 6/3/18 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18004522,/T1pa3
Attachments: DV_SKN B344B pdf

Without Prejudice

Hi Suann,

Thank you for your email,

We have our principal instruction o offer as follows; -

1. Cost of Repair (w/G5T) % 3.644.74
2. Loss of Rental |[4days x $100.00) (w/GST) $ 42800
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee 3 200

TOTAL 54.076.74

it our offer is occeptable by vour client. please duly sign the DV enclosed and raturn to us (LKK) for our
necessary action.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding In any other related
claims.”

Best Regords,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
BIk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408054)

From: Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 20 September 2018 4:50 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>
Subject: SKN83448B & SIK7163R ON 6/3/18

Dear sir /f mdm

Attached is our letter of demand.
Please look into it & let us have your offer.

Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Managar
MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: «65 6272 3852

Fax +65 62708314



[ Workshop Address: Blk 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3 ' = i
| £01-040608 |
| Singapore | 59722 'f |

“WITHOUT PREJUDICE" T
Your Ref : SBMOOA3IM
Our Ref : SKNB8344B / T360318
Date : 18 October 2018

LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTELTD
51, Ubi Avenue 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933,

ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Dear Sir / Madam,

F " -II,’
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKNB344B & SJK7163K ON 06/03/2018 ALONG
FILTER LANE FROM TPE TO CTE

We refer to the above.

Enclosed herewith are documents for your attention and actions.

Please issue cheques in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.
If you have any enquiries, please contact us at 6272 3892 or alternatively:

1. Ms Vivian, vivianwkl@mova.com.sqg for feedback, workshop & claims
matters, Lawyer Cases and all Own Damages & Windscreen matters.

2.  Ms Suanne Chiu, suann@mova.com.sqg for all Third Party matters.
Thank you.
Note: Enclosed tax invoice & discharge voucher
Yours faithfully
For Claims Manager
Claims Department

Tel: 62723892
Fax: 627083149

“This is a computer generated latter and does nof require a signature
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Main Office:
Mewn Bluihing

No. 22, Julan Kiang
Singupore 15410

Our Ref - SKNE344B / T360318 Fux. (35) 0271 5801
Your Ref : CG-#MSM 150“452211'1 DEE WA ITICIL T80
Warkshop Dept:

Data : 20 Septembar 2018 Bl 1008
V! Wi Waeah Lane 3,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE vy e 111

ngapors 180722

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD e (65) 62723892
B Shenton wa Fax: (654) B2 E34
#27-01 _ o Rug 198904033
Singapore 068811, (ST Fagy RE-OONGELL

Attn: Motor Claims Department
Dear SirfMdm
CCIDENT INVOLVING: SKN B K71

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 06 MARCH 2018
ALONG: AT FILTER LANE FROM TPE TO CTE
Wae refer to the above mentioned accident. We are claiming as per balow:
Cost of Repairs 5 3.545}4
Loss of Use (§ :x __days) 1s
Loss of Rental ($ _513.60 x _04 days) + 7% GST | §513.60
Surveyor Feaes 5
Taxi Fees / E-License / Othars S
LTA /GIA Search 5200
Medical Fees s
Towing Fees 5

 Grand Total $4,162.34

Cardate in: _13/03/2018  Car date out: 16/03/2018
Authorized Repair Days: _04 (TP/OD/WS/Recovery of Incidental Costs)

Piease pay the amount of S§ 4,162.34 in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.
If you have any enquires, please call Ms Suann @ 62723892 or email
nn@mova.com.s

Yours faithfully,
MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
For Claims Manager

NOTE: # Please note that the Loss of Use will be paid based on negotiation and on the
NIMA Protocol (Court Guideline).
«  This 15 a compuler generated latter and does not need a signature
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S UBEAVE 1LE0123 PAY A UBLINDUSTREAL PARK, SINGAPORE J08935 VEL : (0621 62563561 FAN £ (005) 62304315
19 MARCH 2018

TAY EE SOON

BLK 497G TAMPINES STREET 45
#09-114

SINGAPORE 525497

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASMIS004322/ T 1 pad

YOUR REF  : GA032429/1 (SJK T163R)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 7163R & SKN 83448 ALONG/AT CENTRAL
EXPRESSWAY SELETAR SINGAPORE OXN 06/03/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of
SKN 8344B against vour motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the opinion that liability is not in our
favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable sertlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your Wo Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
ngainst vour policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject 1o the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) anising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please
reply 10 us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed 10 us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
chewhu@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting

centre. The ist below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If vou need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or emall us at
chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Chew Hsiro Tong

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewh@lkkauto.com

Ce AXA Inswrance Pre Lid
(Motar Claims Dept)
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Autltomotive Plte Lid

. MOVA = /x ﬂ]ﬁ

Main Office: Mova Buikding, Mo, 22 Jalan Kiang, Singapore 158418 Ted ; (65) BATE 3333 Fax: (B5) 62T ﬁf.i'l. Wabsite: www mova com sg
Workshop; Block 1008, Bulai Merah Lane 3, #01-04/060R04, Singnpore 159722 Tel ; (B5) 6272 3802 Fax - (65) BZT0 B3 14

POWER OF ATTORNEY
ACCIDENT INVOLVING (Owner's Vehicle No.) and (Third
Party's Vehicle No.) an along
BY THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY. “I/We.
"NRIC/Passport No. (Address)*

!
a company incorporate in Singapore and having its regisiered office al
(Address)” owner of Vehicle Registered No.
hereby irrevocably appoint MOVAAUTOMOTIVE PTELTD,
(MOVA) a company incorporated in Singapore and having its registered office at Biock 1008 Bukit Merah
Lane 3 #01-04/06/08 its agents or any parson authorized by MOVA to be "myl/our Attorney and in *my/our
name{s) and on “myfour behall to do all or any of the following :

1. To submil, resolve and make any claim(s) (including the commencement of legal proceedings)
which *l/'we may have against the other “party/parties to the Accident and under the insurance
‘policy/policies taken up by such “party/parties or allernatively under Insurance Policy No.

taken up by *melus (subject to approval by my
Insurance Company) In respect ol the cost of repairs, loss of usefrental and all other costs and
expenses, etc suflered by *me/us arising from the Accident (loss and damage).

2. For the purpose of such claim(s) as aforesaid, to appoint solicitors on *my/our behalf as *my/our Attorney
shall in MOVA absolute discretion, deem fit.

3. To collect payment(s] due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment
to be made by way of cheque in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD and to give a valid receipt
and discharge thareol.

4. For any of the purposes aforesaid, to execute, sign, seal and deliver all documents whatsoever in
relation thereto.

5. Generally do all such acts as it shall deem necessary for the purpose ol settling such claim(s) and

6. To agree to any settlement at the absolute discretion of MOVA.

‘I/We hereby declare that all acts, instruments and documents done by virtue of this Power of Attorney on
*my/our behalf by the Attorney, its agents or any person authorized by MOVA in its behalf shall be as good
valid and effectual o all intents and purposes whatsoever as it is the same had been done or executed by * me/us
in *myfour own proper personi(s) and *l/we hereby ratity and confirm, all acts, instruments and documents done or
exacuted by virtue of the authority and powers hareby conlerred

"I/We hereby further declare thal the powers and authority hereby conferred shall remain irrevocable.

*I/We further comfirm that the acceptance by MOVA of the settlemant amount in respect of such constitute the
full discharge of my/our claim(s) in respect of such loss and damage.

“IN WITNESS WHEREOF. *I/We have hersunto to set *my/our hand and seal this day of the month
of , Year Two Thousand - (20 ).

Signed, Sealed & Delivered By

Customer's Name:
NRIC No:
Co's Rubber Stamp, where applicable. Insurer's copy *delete as appropriate.
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redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMDDA3IM
INSURED : TAY EE SOON

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, SERENA TAN SHU FANG, NRIC NO. 579123306 hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars FOUR
THOUSAND SEVENTY SIX AND CENTS SEVENTY FOUR ONLY (554,076.74) paid to us/me by AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for
personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE
LTD or their Insured or the driver of mator vehicle no. SJK 7163R as a result of an accident along FILTER
LANE FROM TPE TO CTE on 06/03/2018 which wefl were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/

passenger/nider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SKN 83448.

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable
for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have against the
said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SJK 7163R in connection directly or indirectly with the
said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on
the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SJK 7163R.

Dated this 1 day of Outober 201X

Claimant's Signature

NRIC no./ Company Stamp - §M1912330 (4

Occupation/ Business

Address . Hﬁ qukﬁnq S_ﬂ_'-lﬂr! #00-3 jﬁmﬂﬂj)
Telephone No. . §13628 b
)
Witness's Name - MOVA ALITOMOTIVE PTELID. | ]
Bik 100+ SUKIT MERAH LANE 3 \/
Witness's Signature : #01-04 |51 168722 |
Tel: 62723892 Fax: 62708314 =
Witness's NRIC No. : GST Heg No : M2-00B8864 -2

65 GRAN 4RARR Fau +£5 GTIE 7877 Webaile ww



Tax Invoice

18/10/2018

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
B SHENTON WAY

AXA TOWER #27-01
SINGAPORE 068811

Attention - XADOS

Automaolive Pte Lid
lrlllin ?‘H‘i“:
Faged - 1 ot (8 0470 855
Fand : (G5 6277 5881
vﬂ‘h # - SKMB W IOV SO,
Workshop Dept:
\Veh Model - TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS . M:—z:-lr- 1008
B IR LB o
Tax # . CKoza484 Singapors 159722
Claim# - 360318 b p—thyey
ACC. Date :- 06/03/18 _ Co Feg. 1580040356
GST Reg. M2-00B88G4-2

Terms . C.0D Days

Remarks -

No.  Description Qty U.Price Amounts S$
LIST ITEMS :
{ REAR 8OOT LOGO 1 PC 78.60 78,60
2 REAR BOOT EMBLEM "COROLLA" 1 PC 88.20 86.20
3 REAR BOOT EMBLEM “ALTIS" 1 PC 83.50 83.50
4 REAR BOOT LOCK 1 PC 382 50 382 50
5 REAR BUMPER 1 PC 596.50 506 50
B REVERSE SENSOR 1 SET 200.00 200.00
7 REAR BUMPER RETAINER L+R 2 PC 79.80 158.60
8 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 PC 475.00 475.00
9 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET L+R 2 PC 85,00 170,00
10.  REAR BUMPER CLIPS 10 PC 5.80 §9.00
11.  REAREND PANEL TOP GARNISH 1 PC 285.00 285.00
12 REAR KEYLESS SENSOR 1 PC 235,00 235.00
LIST TOTAL S§ 2,810.90
25% DISCOUNT S§ -702.73
2,108.17
LABOUR :
TO REPAIR REAR BOOT. TO REMOVE & REPLACE ALL
ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS & REALIGN ALL
AFFECTED AREAS 600.00
TO SPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS §00.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REARBOOT COMPARTMENT TRIMS
COVERINGS OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS 40.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK
WINRING 30.00
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS 30.00
LABOUR TOTAL 5§ 1,300.00
E.&Q.E
— NON-TAX AMOUNT £
) AMOUNT S§ 3.408.17
GST@ 7% 238.57
V. .
LA T |
| A AMOUNT DUE 58 3646.74

Customer’'s Sianature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD



Automotive Pte Ltd

Main Office: No_ 22 Jalan Kilang. Singapore 158419

Bik 122 Bukit Merah Lana 1 #01-50, Singapore 150122

AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD  FanYoong Branch No. 15 Fan Road. Singapare 620792
Tel: (G5) 6476 3333 Faoo §65) 6270 8314
24 Hours Breakdown Service: (85) 9796 BBSS

RENTAL AGREEMENT
RANO.: 1 11667

Wabsits: www.mova.com.sg
Co. Reg. No.: 1898804033G

Tied: [65] BBO4 TETT

Bedak Branch: 218 Bedok Central #07-138, Singaporm 460218

RENTAL DETAILS INSURANCE EXCESS AMOUNT
Viahicle Make/Modol F Vehicle No: _ | .- Singapors Malnyse e
Date/Tima Out: Fo 3
Patrol Level Out [E 1@ 1/ a8 172 5@ 34 78 F | = Per Accident asﬂmﬁmkhﬂ,
Date/ Time In: _ o Charges
Petrol Level ln: | € 1@ 14 3% 1z 558 34 T8 F | Vot (2$ Par Manih
Change Over 1- Date: Initial Wesks (@5 Por Woek
Change Over 2 Date it Y o @s(r0. 0 reom  [F80. 00
KM Out: | KM i Hous @5 Por Hour
HIRER DETAILS Sub-Total ¥go. 00
Named Hirer Less Discount %
.,,[ Rental Charges
Address cow &s perday | week! manth
PU @$ porday | wesk | month
- Pretrol Tog-Lip
Misc Charges
Identity Cand No. st 3y 23 bp
Date of Birth Total 13, 6o
Ditving Licanse. 4 VISA! MASTES CARD | AMEX | CASM ! DOMPANY B1LL MG | ITHERS
Country of lssus : Pre-Payment
Tal! (HP) @) Downpaymant amd Daposil
Nationality. Amodunt Rafunded! Dua
Effective Date: Signature of Retund
Additional Hirer Remarks:
—
: J J of
.m Irvoicn Mo el Mo
Checked Out By: | Checked In By: Checked By
Identity Cand No:
Date of Birth:
Driving Licanse Sales-in Charge:
oty of lesu: Past 3 years accidents YES [ | NO[]
Tal (HFP) (@)
Natanaity
Effective Date:

1 fully undsrstand and sgreed o the leme snd condition appanded on both sides of s Veheks Rental Agresment. | siso sgresd that | thers s sry outstanding smoust fayatis
afier the conclusion of my rendal not meincied 0 Eriong or traffic mnngements
credif card vouches ghven above All sbeve nformabion ghvan By me am bus in connecion 1o

during my pariod

Hirar's Signatory { Company Stemp (i corporats hirer)

IMPORTANT

of here, | will Bgresd that thess oulutanding payment be billed io my chage'
this agresmant

Authorissd Managsr Signaturs

1. iy suihorasa anvers win v onying Hcenss of menimum & yaees may drve the remni venicks.
2 Al rantal vohicles are sinclly for Singapots uss only, and may nit be driven outside Singapots withoul prior approval of MOVA Automobils.
3. In wrry acowkent, fha Hirer masl report 10 MOVA Automobile immedialisly Tha Himer stall endesyor 1o amsis? in all mannens poakibie

4. Tha Hirer shall be liable for off excess charges (Il amy) Tor late peturn @ the hourty rale shown, inchusive of COW and PAL Late redurn of more Thaen 4 hours will be considensd

A% & day rental

5. All raffic infningemants and summons (F any) am e responmbiity of e Hiree

Date & Time




/82018 Irvoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
m RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Rafles Quay #18-00. Singapore 048580
msum Phone +55 6224 0010 Fan +85 224 000
ASSOCLATION Opermiing Hours: Monday to Friday Sam o Spm
GST Aegisiration No: MA0D0TTTES

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Ohir Ref Ne GR- 18034250
Dile of Request: DEMI2018 Your Rt No e Purchase
Moua Aulsmoths Pl Lig
Mo 22 dalan Kilung #07-01
Mowa Bullaing
Singapare 153415

Doar Se/Madarm.

Enguiry Data DEOL2018
Enquiry By Mornitha Gunasekaran

TP Vaficke Mo, SIKTHAESR
Acciderd Date DA 2018
Enguiry Resuit
[TF Vatwcin No, |neurer |Peniod of insurance Insures Tal. Mo,
SIKTIER |AXA Insurance P Lid [muszo17-3n0ez01n 6336 72068
Thuwrik Yean,

The inages prowdied 10 pou sre (iken e e onginel mpont lrwaeded 5 tha cestre By (e merden of e Serneral mausncs Assacoiion of Singagore and e ke =o respossiety b thee aceuracy o s
il shall b wnder no lEDiny whalsosver lor @ry Bes o dEmags aneng oul ol or it conneciion s he mports o thair images

Thetl |& & computer genarated document AN rEquaes No sgnobure

hiips_/singapore, merimen, com/cinima/index cimPlusebox=MTHsasSiuseaction=dsp_geninvip&refid=17400058CFID=20755644ACFTOKEN=4¢d,., 112



162018 Irvtice

s GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
WE & Raffies Quay #18-00, Sngapors 044580
ASSOCIATION

Phane. <85 8224 0010 Fax <85 B224 0030
Oparating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam 1o Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GET Rageairalion MNo: MA0001TT35

TAX INVOICE

Cnar Raf Mo GR-18-E34550
Dats ol Reguest DE032018 Wour Fet Ne Onlire Pornnase

Meva Automolive Pte Lid
Ne. 22 Jakam Kikang #07-01
Mava Building

Bingapore 155418

Daar Sirfhlacdam,

Envguery Disle DEOI0ME
Engusry By Menitza Gurazskaran
TP vahxia Ne SMWT1E5R
Apcrent Date DAEOXI0E

DESCRIPTION |AMOLNT (55}

TP lmurer Enguiry 187
GST Amourd a1l
Tetal Amaunt Dus [GST Inclussve) 2.00

Thank Yo

This & & compiies genermted documant Bnd reguires N sgrabee

Fer GIARMC Oficinl use:
Dlae:
] GIRO | | Cash | | Chegue

hiips:/eingapore merimen comiclaimsindex cfmMusebox=MTRsasAtussaction=dsp_geninvip&relid=17400054CFID=29T556448CFTOKEN=4ed.., 212



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: SJK T163R (insd veh)| Model: TOYOTA ALTIS
SKN 83448 (TP veh)

|'Datn of Accident: Fﬁmmma

Global Sum Settlement l : I [ 1 Yes | [X] No

Repair Estimate 3 5,363.72

Final Repair Cost '§ 3.646.74

Loss of Use § days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 428.00 4 days

LTA / GIA Search Fee L § 2.00

Others: | s] 0.00

Final Settlement Sum 4,076 74

pelow)

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registerad? [

] YES [X]

NO  (Kindly indicate

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop:

Agreed Liability

100 (%)

BOLA Liability:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

(%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenano No;

Assessed Liability (*).
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

(%)

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) PO\"A AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD i 4.076.7T
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 141172018
LKK Auto Consultanis Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Autherisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill {if any)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubd Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX® 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 198807T198R GST Reg No 19-8807188-R

Affiliated lo Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automabile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref

CC4/ASM18004522/T1pa3q2

Al omesenzoe | [HHIWIIA
ATTN.STACEY NG Coda: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJK T163R Veh. Inspected SKN B3448
Policy Ne. GAD32429N Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SEMO0AZM Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 08/03/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTAALTIS c.c 1598
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No. MRO53REH 104510130 Colour WHITE
Odometer B4D82 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55 R16 BRIDGESTONE & mm
LH Front Tyre |205/55 R16 BRIDGESTONE & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/65R16 BRIDGESTONE & mm
LiH Rear Tyre |205/55R16 ERIDGESTOMNE & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
3. General Information
Accident Date  06/03/2018 Inspection Date Dam3zo1e
Survey held at BLK 1008 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-04/068/08
Repalrer MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days
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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKN 8344B

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Uty Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408033
TEL: 8256 3561 FAX: 6258 4315
Feg. No: 180507198R GST Reg No. 19-8607188-R

Qty Description of Parts Condition "
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BOOT LOGO (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY T8.80 TBEBD
1|REAR BOOT EMBLEM ‘COROLLA’ (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 86.20 86.20
1|REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'ALTIS' (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY B350 83.50
1|REAR BOOT LOCK (CONSISTENT) BENT 382.50 382 50
2|REAR LAMP LOWER BRACKET L+R @582 60 NOT NECESSARY 165.20 &
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 508 50 596.50
1|SET REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT) NOT WORKING 380.00 200.00
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR L+R @5%85.00 (CONSISTENT)|NOT NECESSARY 170.00
2|REAR BUMPER RETAINER L+R @578.80 (CONSISTENT) |DEFORMED 159.80 159.60
2|REAR BUMPER COWLING L+R @%76.50 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 153.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) BENT 475.00 475.00
2|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET L+R BENT 170.00 170,00
[ES85.00 (CONSISTENT)
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS @$5.90 (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 59.00 58.00
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 558 00
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (COMNSISTENT) DEFORMED 28500 28500
1|REAR KEYLESS SENSOR (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 23500 235.00
2|REAR LAMP L+R (CONSISTENT) [NPA) NOT NECESSARY -
1|REAR BOOT (CONSISTENT) (NPA) TO REPAIR SEE i
LABOUR
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -1,034.28 -T02.73
3,102.82 210817
LABOUR
TO REPAIR REAR BOOT ,TO REMOVE & REPLACE ALL 800,00 60000
ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS & REALIGN ALL AFFECTED
AREAS INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END
PANEL AND REAR BOOT
TO SPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS BE0.D0 600.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REARBOOT COMPARTMENT B0.00 40.00
TRIMS COVERINGS OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS.
TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK 60.00 30.00

WIRING

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18004522/T1pa3q2




y L7L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
-V 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi indusirial Park, Singapoce 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX; 6256 4015
Reg. No: 189807T188R GST Reg. No. 19-8607186-R

Page No .2 of 2

aty Description of Parts Conidiion I FE etam | SiEa eiad
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS 80.00 30.00
TO APPLY SEAL ON WELDING JOINTS NOT NECESSARY 60,00
1.810.00 1.300.00
GRAND TOTAL 5.012.82 3,408.17
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 3.408.17)
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MOHAMAD TAUFIKH HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAI AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor
Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER DF LIABILITY TO THIRD PANTIEE - This Asport s mase sulely lor e use snd banslll of the Clierl nemed on the front pege of this Report.
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